
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 386560 082020CIGS114057 MASCI REMO

2 386590 082020CIGS114047 ANTICA FARMACIA DEL CORSO

3 386562 082020CIGS113626 WAY DIFFERENT

4 386568 082020CIGS113645 PISTILLI ADRIANO

5 386571 082020CIGS114040 ARIETE SRLS

6 386569 082020CIGS113680 GABRIELE MAURIZIO SAS

7 386570 082020CIGS072361 PETER SRLS

8 386566 082020CIGS111108 LILLI I FIORI DI COLORITO GIOVANNI

9 386584 082020CIGS113630 ALFA SPA

10 386653 082020CIGS066669 MARV SRLS

11 386654 082020CIGS112847 EMMECI S.A.S. DI RAIMONDI CATERINA &amp; C.

12 386658 082020CIGS114112 CAFFERIA IMPERO DI VERONICA GANDOLFI C

13 386659 082020CIGS112697 ENERGIEE IDS SRL

14 386656 082020CIGS113924 MARDEN SRL SEMPLIFICATA

15 386660 082020CIGS114048 ROSSINI CAFFE' DI ROSSINI MARTINA C SAS

16 386666 082020CIGS114109 F.LLI COLELLA SNC

17 386664 082020CIGS114077 CFNOLEGGIO SRL

18 386675 082020CIGS110087 ROBINSON GROUP SRL

19 386671 082020CIGS046453 DIFFUSIONE MODA 011 SRL

20 386668 082020CIGS114095 SORANAUTO SRL

21 386719 082020CIGS113259 CUCU CUCINA E CULTURA SCRL

22 386715 082020CIGS105867 INTERAMNA SRLS

23 386718 082020CIGS108921 EDILIZIA DF SRLS

24 386722 082020CIGS114111 LIGUSTRO GIORGIO

25 386721 082020CIGS113667 OFENI

26 386724 082020CIGS113602 COMPUSERVICE ITALIA SRL

27 386725 082020CIGS113937 FONDAZIONE SGM CONFERENCE CENTER

28 386731 082020CIGS113510 MARE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

29 386744 082020CIGS113544 EOLA SRLS

30 386746 082020CIGS114130 BAR PASTICCERIA TROIANO SNC

31 386736 082020CIGS113491 FAZZALARI ALESSANDRO SRL

32 386734 082020CIGS079370 MS VERNICI DI SCOGNAMIGLIO MARIO

33 386735 082020CIGS114063 PEROTTI PAOLO

34 386828 082020CIGS062873 DA JIA LE SAS DI YU BIN

35 386763 082020CIGS114128 OTTAVIANI SRL

36 386807 082020CIGS112880 ANTUORI MATERASSI SRL

37 386801 082020CIGS113449  TEAM SERVICE DI MORICONI ALESSIO

38 386777 082020CIGS111166 HOTEL VILLA MORGAGNI SRL

39 386767 082020CIGS106213 EDILDUKA SRL

40 386769 082020CIGS113026 ARCI SERVIZIO CIVILE ROMA APS

41 386770 082020CIGS113660 MARZETTI GIOVANNI

42 386772 082020CIGS106807 LATINA PRODUZIONE AGRICOLE SRL

43 386772 082020CIGS106913 LATINA PRODUZIONE AGRICOLE SRL

44 386771 082020CIGS114118 FORTEZZA DUE SRL

45 386808 082020CIGS113044 LIBIFIN SERVICE DI L. V. SAS

46 386841 082020CIGS113965 SIMON SERVICE SAS

47 386838 082020CIGS068694 LUCIO DI PECONI E AMP PECONI A SNC

48 386812 082020CIGS114149 CICCARIELLO FRANCESCO

49 386809 082020CIGS110377 GRAMIGNA SRLS

50 386814 082020CIGS114000 TESTACODA SRL

51 386821 082020CIGS112859 MUGUR IONUT HULUBIAC

52 386825 082020CIGS061798 SL MODA SRLS



53 386815 082020CIGS114152 DAPI SRLS

54 386822 082020CIGS114003 SEVEN ARTS S.R.L.

55 386871 082020CIGS112075 ORSINI FILIPPO LUIGI MARIA

56 386875 082020CIGS113513 A.R.C.A. GRUPPO GESTIONI S.R.L.

57 386872 082020CIGS114156 GP MOTORS SRLS

58 386876 082020CIGS113282 FONDAZIONE LA ROSSA PRIMAVERA

59 386878 082020CIGS113725 STUDIO NOTARILE ASSOCIATO P. CARDELLI E M. FORCELLA

60 386889 082020CIGS113905 SUFIR JACQUELINE

61 386879 082020CIGS112895 SANTOSUOSSO DANIELE UMBERTO

62 386882 082020CIGS108480 LOGMED SRL

63 386880 082020CIGS110037 CONSULENZA FINANZA PARTNERS SRL

64 386887 082020CIGS114163 RIZZI COSMA DAMIANO

65 386884 082020CIGS114090 PASTICCERIA VIENNESE SNC

66 386891 082020CIGS113887 MICARELLI SRL

67 386892 082020CIGS112871 STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO ALBALEX PART

68 386903 082020CIGS114074 PACIFICI GIOVANNI

69 386902 082020CIGS114082 SOLVING PROJECT SRL

70 386900 082020CIGS113998 RATATOUILLE SRL

71 386905 082020CIGS111138 BIERREBI SRL

72 386904 082020CIGS112855 VERNARECCI MARIA GRAZIA

73 386949 082020CIGS114056 FIVE STARS SRL

74 386944 082020CIGS113743 ARANCIO D'ORO SRL

75 386943 082020CIGS109765 E E SRLS

76 386947 082020CIGS114170 CENTRO GUIDE TURISTICHE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA A R.L.

77 387024 082020CIGS113124 INNOVA ICT SRL

78 387027 082020CIGS112863 DIAMANTE 2014 SRLS

79 387011 082020CIGS113402 BUCCI ANGELINA

80 387030 082020CIGS113899 GINALMI SRL

81 387053 082020CIGS113384 GOLDEN FITNESS SRLS

82 387031 082020CIGS114132 TOSCA PELLAMI SRLS

83 387032 082020CIGS112830 DRINK HOUSE DI BASSO GIUSY

84 387040 082020CIGS114141 SINOPOLI VINCENZO

85 387029 082020CIGS113399 COSMITALIA SRL

86 387035 082020CIGS113614 MULTICESMA SRL

87 387056 082020CIGS113386 NOVALBERGHI SRL

88 387036 082020CIGS113718 MAESTRALE SRL

89 387044 082020CIGS113738 POLIS SRL

90 387060 082020CIGS113412 GABRIELLI SOCIETA' COOP. ARL

91 387050 082020CIGS114165 DGM SERVIZI SRLS

92 387045 082020CIGS114147
STUDIO ASSOCIATO VEGLIANTE ANNA E SALDUTTI MARIA TERESA

93 387088 082020CIGS104646 DI CECCO MASSIMO

94 387093 082020CIGS114134 PRODOS CONSULTING SRL

95 387127 082020CIGS114150 ASSI GIUDONIA SRL

96 387094 082020CIGS113846 MEZZOPANE SAS

97 387095 082020CIGS112594 FERRAMENTA MOROSI SRL

98 387097 082020CIGS114089 X FOOD SRL

99 387099 082020CIGS114146 IL GELATONE SRL

100 387100 082020CIGS112293 LO SPEZIALE S.R.L.

101 387126 082020CIGS114195 GATTOLA VINCENZO

102 387124 082020CIGS109982 NEW SPORT SRL

103 387121 082020CIGS113627 PATTUGLIA MARIO

104 387118 082020CIGS112205 VB ESTETICA NATURALE DI ZUCCARELLO VALENTINA

105 387119 082020CIGS114197 MGM 2017 SRL

106 387120 082020CIGS114189 BEAUTY GROUP SRLS

107 387152 082020CIGS114201 S A T DI ABBATE STEFANO



108 387150 082020CIGS114209
STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO AVV. MICHELE SAPONARO and AVV. 

ANNA D'AURIA

109 387155 082020CIGS112567 SALERNO MARIA ROSSELLA

110 387154 082020CIGS113881 MERCERIA ROSANNA DI EMILI E SNC

111 387157 082020CIGS113411 GERVASI GIADA

112 387171 082020CIGS114186 SACO SRL S

113 387159 082020CIGS114180 ANELLO ANNARITA

114 387169 082020CIGS114166 MEMORIA SRL

115 387161 082020CIGS113930 TRASVERSALE S.R.L.

116 387162 082020CIGS114101 VALENTINO SERVIZI SRL

117 387204 082020CIGS114215 VITTUCCI MAURIZIO

118 387201 082020CIGS106471 FESTA FERRANTE GIANLUCA

119 387203 082020CIGS114192 MAURIZIO AMADIO BEAUTE'

120 387206 082020CIGS112377
ASSOCIAZIONE DANZA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA VINCENT 

STYLE

121 387207 082020CIGS114154 CONFARTIGIANATO SERVIZI VITERBO SRL

122 387205 082020CIGS114220 FUORIGIRI SPORT RACING SRL

123 387209 082020CIGS114176 CONFARTIGIANATO VITERBO 2013 SRL

124 387240 082020CIGS114116 ASSOCIAZIONE PROVINCIALE ARTIGIANI

125 387298 082020CIGS042474 TRAMACERE PIERO

126 387247 082020CIGS114093 RIGHEL SRL

127 387249 082020CIGS110727 LALTRACUCINA SRL

128 387248 082020CIGS114227 PICCIAIA ANDREA

129 387243 082020CIGS113961 G C CERAMICHE SRL

130 387287 082020CIGS114226 PASTICCERIA DI GIORDANO M C SAS

131 387241 082020CIGS113338 LCI LEGAL CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL SRLS

132 387245 082020CIGS114236 AGRIWORLD STORE SRL

133 387290 082020CIGS114234 WINNER SCHOOL DI BOZZINI LORELLA E C SNC

134 387269 082020CIGS112761 A G CAFFE' DI NATALE A E G SNC

135 387295 082020CIGS114216 SLOT GAMES ROMA SRLS

136 387284 082020CIGS114230 MOSCOGIURI MARIA

137 387272 082020CIGS114235 GIUNTA SRL

138 387292 082020CIGS073068 PAPI PAPI SRL UNIPERSONALE

139 387289 082020CIGS114167 SALES SRL SEMPLIFICATA

140 387275 082020CIGS093476 AMADIO AMORINO SRL

141 387274 082020CIGS097229 MANNUCCI MARRI SRL

142 387273 082020CIGS112786 CALZINI LUIGI

143 387276 082020CIGS114243 VELLUCCI TRATTICI SOC COOP

144 387277 082020CIGS113742 MELCHIONI SPA

145 387278 082020CIGS112803 COPY POINT ROMA SRL

146 387282 082020CIGS114237 LUNA SRL

147 387305 082020CIGS067133 MANCHI ANNA

148 387310 082020CIGS112835 DAMAX DI DANILO CACCHIONI C SNC

149 387314 082020CIGS113979 CROGNALE GIANLUCA

150 387308 082020CIGS111972 MAESYS SRL

151 387309 082020CIGS112876 EJUPI JEZIM

152 387307 082020CIGS114025 LABOZZETTA STEFANO

153 387303 082020CIGS114256 C'ERA UNA VOLTA SRL

154 387311 082020CIGS114262 GERMANI PAOLO

155 387350 082020CIGS090281 A C DI TAMBARO SABRINA

156 387315 082020CIGS107563 CHIODI PAOLA

157 387349 082020CIGS110335 MONTELLI CLAUDIA

158 387332 082020CIGS112886 GRADAL CONSULTING SRLS

159 387331 082020CIGS112916 GRELO SRLS

160 387341 082020CIGS113958 RUE MARCONI SRL

161 387333 082020CIGS106470 PETRUCCIOLI FRANCESCO



162 387335 082020CIGS112924 GRUPPO SFORZA SRL

163 387345 082020CIGS114265 CLEANING SUERFERS SRL SEMPLIFICATA

164 387336 082020CIGS112560 MELLACE EUGENIO

165 387338 082020CIGS114060 ARVAMED SOC COOP ONLUS

166 387342 082020CIGS114157 LA CHIAVE INGLESE SNC DI DE SANTIS PAOLO C

167 387343 082020CIGS114266 PHIL SRLS

168 387344 082020CIGS110455 PANNACCI GIAMPIERO

169 387346 082020CIGS107597 MARIC SAS DI BANDETTINI D. and C.

170 387378 082020CIGS114145 STAMEGNA CLELIA

171 387375 082020CIGS112931 KATHMANDU SRLS

172 387377 082020CIGS113432 CAMPI ALESSIO

173 387381 082020CIGS105631 NEELIX SRL

174 387379 082020CIGS112029 M S GROUP 60 YEARS SRLS

175 387389 082020CIGS113845 IMMOBILIARE LANCIANI 2 SRL

176 387387 082020CIGS106094 LE TRE RANE SRLS

177 387382 082020CIGS112941 LE TRE RANE SRLS

178 387384 082020CIGS113075 ALPI SRL

179 387386 082020CIGS113409 FLAEI-CISL SEGRETERIA NAZIONALE

180 387383 082020CIGS114273 EMME SERVIZI SOC COOP

181 387415 082020CIGS106767 AI GRADINI SRL

182 387405 082020CIGS112950 MITUL RABIUL SRLS

183 387408 082020CIGS113662 IMMUNI SRL

184 387411 082020CIGS114246 D'AMATO NICOLAS

185 387407 082020CIGS113920 HAPPY GEL SRL

186 387410 082020CIGS052769 FONOMASTER SAS

187 387412 082020CIGS112969 MMZ SRLS

188 387437 082020CIGS112661 SENTISUBITO DI SALIOLA MAURIZIO

189 387416 082020CIGS111024 OFFICINE TESSILI SRL

190 387414 082020CIGS113922 FARNETO BISTROT 2016 SRL S

191 387418 082020CIGS056964 COPYSIEL SRL

192 387417 082020CIGS114194 MARK SERVICE SRL S

193 387423 082020CIGS114005 P P CONSULTING SAS DI PALOMBI AMERIGO C

194 387421 082020CIGS112977 MPC MULTISERVIZI SRL

195 387422 082020CIGS107542 LSN 05 SRL

196 387425 082020CIGS114281 PORT'IDEA SRL

197 387426 082020CIGS113164 INDUSTRIE ALIMENTARI GROUP SRL

198 387460 082020CIGS112984 LA BELLA LAVANDERINA DI NURAL ROSHIYA

199 387461 082020CIGS111167 FANTASY TOURS SRLS

200 387469 082020CIGS114267 ROMA HOST SERVICE SRL

201 387464 082020CIGS114021 SAN GIOVANNI SCARL

202 387462 082020CIGS113000 PACIFICI RILUST SRLS

203 387508 082020CIGS114291 ROBEMA SRL

204 387495 082020CIGS114148 MDV SRL

205 387500 082020CIGS114006 TEAM ENGINEERING SPA

206 387517 082020CIGS110322 KUMAR INDIAN HAIR DRESSER DI KUMAR SANDEEP SNC

207 387518 082020CIGS111442 EDILCENTER 2003 SOC. COOP.

208 387516 082020CIGS103158 COOPERATIVA SPAZIO INCONTRO ONLUS

209 387563 082020CIGS114288 PATRICK SRL

210 387560 082020CIGS114168 WIN CO SRL

211 387583 082020CIGS113086 MAMMA ALIMENTARI DI ISLAM MD AMINUL

212 387571 082020CIGS112851 CONFALP ROMA PALMAROLA

213 387574 082020CIGS110819 BAR CALIFORNIA S.A.S

214 387601 082020CIGS113849 ENFASIA SRL

215 387594 082020CIGS111052 FANTASTICO SRL

216 387599 082020CIGS111113 IL PIACERE DEL GUSTO SRL

217 387586 082020CIGS112215 CONSORZIO TURISTICO DI PESCIA ROMANA



218 387587 082020CIGS112508 RESOLUTIONS SRL

219 387588 082020CIGS106570 BONCOMPAGNI MARCO

220 387595 082020CIGS111788 LIN YUEXIONG

221 387659 082020CIGS114228 DSA MULTISERVICE SRL SEMPLIFICATA

222 387621 082020CIGS111876 MM RISTRUTTURAZIONE E SERVIZI SRL

223 387621 082020CIGS111893 MM RISTRUTTURAZIONE E SERVIZI SRL

224 387639 082020CIGS113788 SISTEMA TEAM SRL

225 387635 082020CIGS114203 AUTORICAMBI CARS 84 SRLS

226 387628 082020CIGS112128 AKTER MONJIRA

227 387630 082020CIGS113006 QG2 SRLS

228 387715 082020CIGS114110 VOIPPARTNERS SRL

229 387662 082020CIGS113681 LOAN SRL

230 387661 082020CIGS114247 VENDERMINI SILVIA

231 387664 082020CIGS096614 RIFORNIMENTO IN VOLO SCRL

232 387665 082020CIGS113017 RIONDINO GIUSEPPE

233 387670 082020CIGS113685 ALFA HOTEL 2007 SRL

234 387668 082020CIGS113802 BAKR MAHMOUD RAMADAN ABDE

235 387674 082020CIGS114221 DEL PROPOSTO GAETANA ANGELA

236 387673 082020CIGS113906 CASALI CHEF DI CASALI WALTER SAS

237 387681 082020CIGS113675 DONNA LAURA 2011 SRL

238 387700 082020CIGS114212 HAR SRL

239 387692 082020CIGS113713 DOUCHET 2005 SRL

240 387742 082020CIGS114241 PERCIBALLE GIANNINO

241 387827 082020CIGS113695 LIBERATI GLORIA

242 387834 082020CIGS114219 ASSO LIGHTING TRUSS SRLS

243 387838 082020CIGS114184 ESSE ESSE EXPRESS SERVICE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

244 387795 082020CIGS114329 NUOVA SAT SRL

245 387851 082020CIGS111229 GESFID HERE FOR YOU SRL

246 387856 082020CIGS098429 ESEDRA SERVICE SNC DI SERAFIN ALBERTO C

247 387800 082020CIGS113641 CONCIATORI CLAUDIA

248 387813 082020CIGS087698 SATOR REAL ESTATE SRL

249 387802 082020CIGS112514 BAR DELLA DARSENA SNC DI LENCI ANGELO E LEONELLA

250 387801 082020CIGS112264 F.LLI RAPONE SRL


